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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are presented to TSG SA#39 for approval:

	SA TD#
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Current Version
	SA2 TD#
	Work item
	Source to SA WG2
	Affected clauses

	SP‑080113
	23.228
	0763
	2
	Rel-8
	Interworking between two IM CN subsystems using different media codecs
	B
	8.3.0
	S2-080681
	TEI8
	Huawei, Telecom Italia, Ericsson
	4.14, Annex I.3.x (new)

	SP‑080113
	23.228
	0764
	1
	Rel-8
	Any IP version support
	F
	8.3.0
	S2-080595
	TEI8
	Telecom Italia
	E.5

	SP‑080113
	23.228
	0765
	1
	Rel-8
	Support for Multiple Registration
	C
	8.3.0
	S2-080670
	TEI8
	Qualcomm Europe
	5.2.1

	SP‑080113
	23.228
	0780
	3
	Rel-8
	Verification of access type value at the P-CSCF
	F
	8.3.0
	S2-081975
	TEI8
	Orange, Telecom Italia
	4.6.1


